Relatoério Geral - 12 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

Num.

314
322
308
317
302
309
307
305

321

303
318
319
306
312
304
313
310
316
348
320
311

323
300
301
315

Nome
MARCIA LOPES DE MOURA
VANESSA GIANINNI
JULIANA CORREA
PATRICIA DA SILVA RAMOS

CARLA APARECIDA DA SILVA COSTA

KARINA GENEROSO RIBEIRO

ADRIANA LIMA

DILCILEIA VIEIRA DE MORAES DE

FREITAS

TEREZINHA DE FATIMA HETTENHOUSEN

ROSANGELA DA SILVA CHAGAS

ROSANA DA SILVA SOUZA

ROSANGELA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS

ELIENE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
LINDAURA LEITE

CLAUDIA MARIA ALVES BATALHA
LUANA PRISCILA MEDINA ALVES
LEILIANE NASCIMENTO VASCONCELLOS
MONALIZA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
PATRICIA MACHADO DA SILVA

SANDRA HELENA LAVINA ALVES
LILIANE DE SOUZA CASTADELI

MESQUITA

VERA CRISTINA DA SILVA LIMA

ADRIANA PEREIRA PINTO
ANDREIA DE FARIA SINEIRO

MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA OLIVEIRA

VTR JUPARANA

SX.

ldd.

42
34
20
40
33
39
25
48

49

57
43
40
51
35
45
33
33
28
41
52
44

54
43
43
58

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4044 -
F3039 -
F2029 -
F4044 -
F3039 -
F3039 1
F2029 1
F4549 1
F4549 2
F5559 1
F4044 1
F4044 2
F5054 1
F3039 2
F4549 3
F3039 3
F3039 4
F2029 2
F4044 3
F5054 2
F4044 4
F5054 3
F4044 5
F4044 6
F5559 2

Equipe
GYM RUN
IV CLIMA AVENTURA
CORREDORES DE VALENCA
RUNNING MONSTERS
CORREDORES DE VALENCA
RUNNING MONSTERS
CORRERIA

JUMACOL/USS/BRAMIL/BN
RUSSO

RUNNIG MONSTERS
JILO PERSONAL
SENNA
CORREDORES DE VALENCA
LINCE
SAMPAIO RUNNERS
MENINA DA MONTANHA
IV CLIMA AVENTURA
CORREDORES DE VALENCA
RUNNING MONSTERS
AREIAS
IV CLIMA AVENTURA

CORACAO DE ACO
CORRENDOCOZAMIGOS
MINHA MAIOR ONDA
GYM RUN

Tempo
01:32:39
01:33:58
01:36:51
01:37:16
01:38:37
01:43:29
01:44:54
01:45:26

01:45:54

01:47:51
01:50:03
01:53:09
01:53:46
02:00:27
02:02:33
02:07:08
02:10:57
02:10:57
02:12:08
02:12:17
02:12:27

02:16:23
02:18:50
02:42:35

02:42:35

Pagina:

Liquido
01:32:39
01:33:58
01:36:51
01:37:16
01:38:37
01:43:29
01:44:54
01:45:26

01:45:54

01:47:51
01:50:03
01:53:09
01:53:46
02:00:27
02:02:33
02:07:08
02:10:57
02:10:57
02:12:08
02:12:17
02:12:27

02:16:23
02:18:50
02:42:35

02:42:35



